

Sponsorship Opportunities for the Ignatian Spirituality Project's Company of Grace 2024: The Power of Sacred Stories

April 25, 2024 \ Chicago IL & Streaming Live

\$25,000 – Underwriting Sponsor

- Registration for in-person attendance (up to 8)
- Invitation to pre-event social and book-signing with David Brooks (up to 8)
- Reserved seating for event program
- Recognition from the stage during event
- Up to 4 copies of David Brooks's latest book "How to Know a Person: The Art of Seeing Others Deeply and Being Deeply Seen"
- Name &/or logo displayed on event website and in prime location during event

\$10,000 – Torchlight Sponsor

- Registration for in-person attendance (4)
- Invitation to pre-event social and book-signing with David Brooks (4)
- Recognition from the stage during event
- Two copies of David Brooks's latest book "How to Know a Person: The Art of Seeing Others Deeply and Being Deeply Seen"
- Name &/or logo displayed on event website and during event

\$5,000 – Floodlight Sponsor

- Registration for in-person attendance (4)
- Invitation to pre-event social and book-signing with David Brooks (4)
- One copy of David Brooks's latest book "How to Know a Person: The Art of Seeing Others Deeply and Being Deeply Seen"
- Ad placement in event program book
- Name &/or logo displayed on event website and during event

\$2,500 – Spotlight Sponsor

- Registration for in-person attendance and invitation to pre-event social and book-signing with David Brooks (2)
- One copy of David Brooks's latest book "How to Know a Person: The Art of Seeing Others Deeply and Being Deeply Seen"
- Ad placement in event program book
- Name &/or logo displayed on event website and during event

\$1,000 - Candlelight Sponsor

- Registration for in-person attendance (2)
- Invitation to pre-event social and book-signing with David Brooks (2)
- One copy of David Brooks's latest book "How to Know a Person: The Art of Seeing Others Deeply and Being Deeply Seen"
- Name &/or logo displayed on event website and during event

Go to <u>www.ispretreats.org</u> to make your sponsorship commitment today!

You can also mail a check to ISP at 205 W. Monroe St., Suite 317, Chicago, IL 60606 and enclose names of attendees).